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rok szkolny 2009 - 2010

klasald

wychowawca: mgr Sabina Kubiszewska

Danielik Adrian
Grabowski Piotr
Jasion Jarostaw
Kowalczyk Agata
Lasak Adam
Lakomski Pawet
Ruminski Grzegorz

8
9
10
11
12
13

Slusarczyk Krzysztof
Swierczynski Adrian
Tomasik Angelika
Tomaszkiewicz Angelika
Warych Kinga
Zamozniewicz Przemystaw



